Interactive Catalog Replaces Catalog Pages
Honeywell Sensing and Control has replaced
the PDF product catalog with the new
Interactive Catalog. The Interactive Catalog is
a power search tool that makes it easier to find
product information. It includes more
installation, application, and technical
information than ever before.

Miniature
TIMERSAVER SERIES
PIN PLUNGERS ORDER GUIDE - SPDT*
Characteristics: O.F. – Operating Force; R.F. – Release Force; P.T. –
Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T. – Differential Travel.
Elect. O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T.
Catalog Rating grams grams mm mm mm
Listing P. 38 ounces ounces inches inches inches
V7-1S17D8 1 Amp 150 25 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
S 5.3 .88 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3S17E9 1 Amp 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
S 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3A17E9 5 Amps 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
A 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B17D8 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B17E9 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-1C17D8 15.1 Amps 150 25 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
C 5.3 .88 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-9W1AE9 15.1 Amps 300 25 1,19 1,27 0,25
W (350°F) 10.6 .88 .047 .050 .010 max.
V7-1V19E9 21 Amps 175 20 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
V 6.1 .70 .047 .050 .002-.010
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 1
STRAIGHT LEVERS
ORDER GUIDE - SPDT* .87N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-002 1 Amp 54 3 1,52 0,89 0,33
S 1.9 .11 .060 .035 .013
V7-1A17D8-002 5 Amps 160 7 1,52 0.89 0,38
A 5.6 .25 .060 .035 .015
V7-2B17D8-002 11 Amps 80 5 1,52 0,89 0,38
B 2.8 1.76 .060 .035 .015
V7-1C17E9-002 15.1 Amps 160 17 1,52 0,89 0,36
C 5.6 .60 .060 .35 .014
V7-1V19E9-002 21 Amps 185 13 1,65 0,89 0,38
V 6.5 .5 .065 .035 .015
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 2
1.40N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-022 1 Amp 30 1 3,04 2,16 0,76
S 1.05 0.035 .120 .085 .030
V7-1A17E9-022 5 Amps 85 8 3,04 1,52 0,76
A 3 .28 .120 .060 .030
V7-1X2AD8-022 6 Amps 185 15 1,40 0,76 0,38
X (350°F) 6.5 .53 .055 .030 .015
V7-1B17D8-022 11 Amps 82 8 3,04 1,7 0,68
B 2.9 .28 .120 .067 .027
V7-1C17E9-022 15.1 Amps 82 8 3,04 1,7 0,76
C 2.9 .28 .120 .067 .030
V7-1V19E9-022 21 Amps 95 5 3,3 1,78 0,76
V 3.3 .18 .130 .070 .030
2.34N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-048 1 Amp 16 .5 5,97 3,0 1,27
S .56 .018 .235 .118 .050
V7-2B17D8-048 11 Amps 20 1 5,97 2.92 1,27
B .7 .035 .235 .115 .050
V7-1C17E9-048 15.1 Amps 85 4 5,97 1,65 1,29
C 3 .14 .235 .065 .051
V7-9W1AE9-048 15.1 Amps 90 4 6,35 3,15 1,37
W (350°F) 3.2 .14 .250 .124 .054
* For SPST (N.O. & N.C.) circuitry, contact the 800 number.
NOTE: Catalog listings in V7 Order Guides have standard .114N mounting holes. For 3mm size holes, contact the 800
number.
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 5
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Basic Switches V7 Series
Miniature
SIMULATED
ROLLER LEVERS
ORDER GUIDE - SPDT*
1.29N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
Characteristics: O.F. – Operating Force; R.F. –
Release Force; P.T. – Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T.
– Differential Travel.
Elect. O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T. max.
Catalog Rating grams grams mm mm mm
Listing P. 38 ounces ounces inches inches inches
1.29N LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-1S17D8-263 1 Amp 90 9 2,79 1,9 0,76
S 3.15 .32 .110 .075 .030
V7-1B17D8-263 11 Amps 90 9 2,79 1,52 0,76
B 3.15 .32 .110 .060 .030
V7-1C17D8-263 15.1 Amps 91 9 2,79 1,54 0,61
C 3.19 .32 .110 .061 .024Dim. Dwg. Fig. 3
.81N ROLLER LEVER TIMERSAVER SERIES
V7-2S17D8-201 1 Amp 90 7 1,19 1,02 0,38
S 3.15 .25 .047 .040 .015
V7-2B17D8-201 11 Amps 88 7 1,3 1,04 0,3
B 3.1 .25 .052 .041 .012
V7-1C17E9-201 15.1 Amps 176 19 1,3 0,81 0,3
C 6.16 .67 .052 .032 .012
V7-1V19E9-201 21 Amps 205 15 1,42 0,81 0,33
V 7.2 .5 .056 .032 .013
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 4
1.34N ROLLER LEVER TIMESAVER SERIES
V7-3S17D8-207 1 Amp 35 2 2,79 2,03 0,76
S 1.23 .07 .110 .080 .030
V7-2A17D8-207 5 Amps 43 3 2,92 1,52 0,64
A 1.51 .105 .115 .060 .025
V7-1C17E9-207 15.1 Amps 86 9 2,84 1,63 0,64
C 3 .32 .112 .064 .025
V7-1V19E9-207 21 Amps 100 7 3,07 1,65 0,76
V 3.5 .25 .121 .065 .030
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 7
* For SPST (N.O. & N.C.) circuitry, contact the 800 number.
NOTE: Catalog listing in V7 Order Guides have standard .114N mounting holes. For 3mm size holes, contact the 800 number.
ORDER GUIDE – ACCESSORIES
Catalog Listing Description Catalog Listing Description
15PA176-V7 Connector/Receptacle packet - Includes 25
connectors and 75 receptacles with 18 N, blue 16
gauge PVC insulated, stranded wire. (To be used
with D8 terminals only).
15PA177-V7 Insulator packet (500 pcs.) .018N thick
varnished fiberglass.
15PA260 Plunger boot seal. Elastomer dust and splash
resistant plunger seal.
Dimensions shown are for reference only.
M
iniature/
S
ub
m
iniature
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Basic Switches V7 Series
Miniature
INTERNATIONAL SERIES
PIN PLUNGER
ORDER GUIDE - SPDT*
Characteristics: O.F. – Operating Force; R.F. – Re-
lease Force; P.T. – Pretravel; O.T. – Overtravel; D.T. – Dif-
ferential Travel.INTERNATIONAL SERIES
Elect. O.F. max. R.F. min. P.T. max. O.T. min. D.T.
Catalog Rating grams grams mm mm mm
Listing P. 38 ounces ounces inches inches inches
V7-1B11E9 11 Amps 150 25 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 5.3 .88 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B11D8 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-2B11PO2 11 Amps 75 10 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
B 2.63 .35 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3E11D8 10 Amps 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
E 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
V7-3E11E9 10 Amps 50 5 1,19 1,27 0,05-0,25
E 1.75 .175 .047 .050 .002-.010
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 1
STRAIGHT LEVERS 1.40 N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-1B11E9-022 11 Amps 80 8 2,79 2,28 0,76
B 2.8 .28 .110 .090 .030
V7-2B11E9-022 11 Amps 45 4 2,79 2,28 0,76
B 1.58 .14 .110 .090 .030
V7-3E11D8-022 10 Amps 30 2 2,79 2,28 0,76
E 1.05 .070 .110 .090 .030Dim. Dwg. Fig. 5
SIMULATED
ROLLER LEVERS 1.29N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-2B11D8-263 11 Amps 50 5 2,54 1,9 0,76
B 1.75 .175 .100 .075 .030
V7-3E11E9-263 10 Amps 33 2 2,54 1,9 0,76
E 1.16 .070 .100 .075 .030
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 3
ROLLER LEVERS ORDER GUIDE - SPDT* .81N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-2B11D8-201 11 Amps 90 10 1,19 1,02 0,38
B 3.15 .35 .047 .040 .015
V7-3E11D8-201 10 Amps 62 5 1,19 1,02 0,38
E 2.17 .175 .047 .040 .015
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 4
1.34 N LEVER INTERNATIONAL SERIES
V7-2B11E9-207 11 Amps 45 5 2,54 2,16 0,76
B 1.58 .175 .100 .085 .030
NOTE: Catalog listings in V7 Order Guides have standard .114N mounting holes. For 3mm size holes, contact the 800
number.
Dim. Dwg. Fig. 7
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
Basic Switches V7 Series
Miniature
MOUNTING DIMENSIONS (for reference only)
PIN PLUNGER
Fig. 1
Fig. 2 Fig. 3 Fig. 4Straight Lever Simulated Roller Roller Lever
(Style-002) (Style-263) (Style-201)
Fig. 5 Fig. 6 Fig. 7Straight Lever Straight Lever Roller Lever
(Style-022) (Style-048) (Style-207)
NOTE: All levers are 0.17 N (4,31 mm) wide. Rollers are 0.19 N (4,82 mm) wide.
NOTE: Operate point dimensions taken at top of lever/roller.
M
iniature/
S
ub
m
iniature
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL:szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR 商斯达实业集团是集研发、生产、工程、销售、代理经销 、技术咨询、信息服务等
为一体的高科技企业，是专业高科技电子产品生产厂家，是具有 10 多年历史的专业电子元器件
供应商，是中国最早和最大的仓储式连锁规模经营大型综合电子零部件代理分销商之一,是一家